
For Use by Purchasing and Contracting:             Approve    □                        Deny    □ 

Additional Comments: 

 _______________________________                     __________________________________ 
Purchasing and Contracting  Signature          Date 

User Department:  From:  

CPA No.:  Title:  

Effective Date:   Expiration Date:  

Contract APPROVED Amount:  

Contractor(s) Contract No. Amount Spent 

Total Amount Spent to Date:  

User Department Recommendation:    Renew    □                   Bid    □       

_______________________________________              _______________________________________ 
      Department Director  Signature           Date 

Funding: General    Enterprise     3 Digit Fund Code ___________________ 

CIP Line Item No. (if applicable): __________ 

Justification:

Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Change Order Request Form

P&C Approved 03/27/2019


	User Department: Finance
	From: Larry Jacobs
	Contract APPROVED Amount: 2,444,555.00
	Contractors: Buck Consulting LLC
	Contract No: 1200000
	Amount Spent: $786,104.98
	Total Amount Spent to Date: $786,104.98
	Renew: Off
	Bid: Off
		2022-04-21T15:24:58-0400
	Dianne McNabb


	Date: 
	Funding General: On
	Enterprise: Off
	3 Digit Fund Code: 631
	CIP Line Item No if applicable: 
		2022-05-02T11:42:36-0400
	Delois Robinson


	Date_2: May 2, 2022
	Text1: 1200000
	Text2: Assistant Finance Director
	Text3: 1/28/2020
	Text4: 12/31/2024
	Agrees to Extend: [N/A]
	Text7: Request approval for development and ongoing management of our Employee Health & Wellness website. The site will provide access to all Medical, Dental, Vision, Voluntary Benefits and Wellness resources in a single location. Having a single access point will improve employee communications and engagement. Permit a vendor limit of liability of $2.5 million. 
	Text8: 
	Deny: Off
	Approve: On


